Academic Calendar 2025

Events

Spring 2025

Registration

Fee Submission

Monday 3rd February, 2025 - 7th February 2025

Commencement of Classes

Monday, 10th February - 2025

Eid -ul- Fitr Holidays **

Tuesday Ist April,2025 - 4th April, 2025

Mid Term Examination

Monday 14th April, 2025 - 21rd April, 2025

Labour Day

Thursday 1st May, 2025

Eid -ul-Adha **

Friday 6th, June 2025 - Monday 9th June, 2025

Extra / Acadmic Curricular Activities week

Tuesday 10th June, 2025 - Friday 13th June, 2025

Final Term Examination

Monday, 23rd June, 2025 - 30th June ,2025

Announcement of Result

Friday 4th, July 2025

Events

Summer 2025

Registration

Fee Submission

Friday 4th July, 2025 - Monday 7th July 2025

Commencement of Classes

Tuesday 8th July, 2025

Mid Term Examination

Friday 8th August, 2025 -Wednesday 13 August, 2025

Independence Day

Thursday 14th August ,2025

Milad un Nabi **

Friday 5th Sept., 2025

Final Term Examination

Monday 8th Sept., 2025 - 11th September ,2025

Announcement of Result

Friday 12th Sept. 2025

Events

Fall 2025

Registration

Fee Submission

Saturday 13th Sept. 2025 - Wednesday 17th Sept 2025

Commencement of Classes

Thursday 18th Sept- 2025

Mid Term Examination

Monday 17th Nov. 2025 - 24th Nov. 2025

Quaid-e-Azam Day

Thursday 25th December,2025

Final Term Examination

Monday 19 January 2026 - 26th January 2026

Announcement of Result

30th January, Friday-2026

(** As per Moon date)




